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difu| Juideu M3 i Sy valdlushdty ludhAyravde

(1) im weionas | uwvdsdu| 2t |usaon| weienas | swoudu @) | 3=

HoRuNU1 - -
1 16066 |Suswlagaitui@u OPD 8,714.50 | RE671201 | RE1800001328 | 6731000 8,714.50
2 45.0. 66  |Furaldgaiviiu OPD 11,185.00 | RE671204 | RE1800001380 | 6731000 19,899.50
3 | 65A.66 |fuswligsifiuidu OPD 9,191.50 | RE67Ti206 | RE1800001403 | 6731000 25,091.00
4 | 7866 |funeldgmiutu OPD 2,825.00 | RE671207 | RE 1800001439 | 6731000 31,916.00

5 | 7666 hhdumeldsedrfuhng. | mwléiuit 1-7 sa.s6ie.n5elneo - 76066 | JR | JRO300000833 31,916.00 -
6 | 8ua 66 |fumeldgmiiutu OPD 5,185.00 5,185.00
7 | 125466 [Fusldqmiudu OPD 11,725.00 | RE671212 | RE 1800001517 | 6731000 16,910.00
8 13 5.A. 66 |Fusaldigaiuiiu OPD 11,742.00 | RE671213 | RE 1800001611 | 6731000 28,652.00
9 | 148n.66 |Sumeldgmiuiu OPD 5,745.00 | RE671214 | RE1800001613 | 673100 34,397.00

10 { 1a5n 66 |thdunoldsziriuding,  [seldduil 6-145n.66195.n 5 lne004 0.00 1450.66 { JR | JRO300000908 34,397.00 -
11 | 155A. 66 [Funsldgaiudu OPD 4,396.00| RE671215 | RE1800001674 | 673100 4,396.00
12 | 185, 66 [fussligmiiuidu OPD 14,081.00| RE671218 | RE1B00001675 | 673100 18,477.00
13 | 186.A. 66 [nduTiems tifinsredi9n 479145020, - 673100 | 186.A.66 | RZ | RZ1800001685 14,081.00 |  4,396.00
14 | 185 66 |Fumuldyaiiudu opD 12,461.00) RE671218 | RE1800001685 | 673100 16,857.00
15 | 195866 |fumeldgauiuidu OPD 4,135.00] RE671219 | RE1800001689 | 673100 20,992.00
16 | 206a. 66 |Sumeldgaiiuiu orD 4,750.00 | RE671220 | RE1800001866 | 673100 25,742.00
17 | 21 5. 66 |funeldqaiiudu OPD 7,210.00 | RE671221 | RE1800001867 | 673100 32,952.00

18 | 2164 66 Whdumelivssirishng, | nuldiuil 15-21 sr.66dhs.nsalneg - 215A.66 | JR | JRO300001046 32.952.00 -
19 | 2256, 66 |Suneldgmiuiu OPD 8,170.00 | RE671222 | RE1800001889 | 673100 8,170.00
20 | 225066 [Sudathseviisnnsguamis? 13,680.00 | RE671222 | RE1800001889 | 673100 21,850.00
21 | 256.h.66 |Sumeldgaiiuiu OPD 14,802.00 | RE671225 | RE1800001890 | 673100 36,652.00
22 | 255 66 |thitumelisshiushng,  [510ldiui 22-25 on.6614h0.034lne006045 255.A.66 | JR | JR0300001059 2297200} 13,680.00

23 | 256 66 [dndniufl 22 5.6 thns. 258A.66 | JR | JRO300001059 13,680.00 -
20 | 2680 66 |Funuldgmiudu oPo 7,266.00 | RE671226 | RE1800001891 | 673100 7,266.00
25 | 2750 66 {Funeldqmiviiu OPD 1,770.00 | RE671227 | RE1800001934 | 673100 9,036.00
26 | 275466 [Uhdudineaa uhagng, wWiekhaada 1,000,000.00 | JR671227 | JRO300001065 | 6726000 275.A.66 | R2Z | R21300001018 | 1,000,000.00 |  9,036.00
27 | 286.4.66 |fumeldgaiviiu OPD 1,595.00 | RE671228 | RE1800001944 | 673100 10,631.00

28 | 288066 [idunelduszdnfuthne.  |wléuit 26-28 5a.661416.0191M8006045 285.A.66 | JR | JRO300001084 10,631.00 -

[ 1.160,629.00 - - 1,160,629.00
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